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2018 Millage Levy

Town of McClellanville (TD 11)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Municipality
Town of McClellanville
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD-Bonds

Awendaw Consolidated FD (TD 12,13,14,27)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Special Purpose District
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD-Bonds

Town of Awendaw (TD 15)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Municipality
Town of Awendaw
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD
Awendaw McClellanville Cons FPD-Bonds

Countywide LOST

MILLS

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

10.2
33.9
3.1

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

33.9
3.1

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

26.5
33.9
3.1

TOTAL

211.0

47.2

258.2

211.0

37.0

248.0

211.0

63.5

274.5

0.0009

LOST

0.0003

0.00067






City of Isle of Palms (TD 24)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Municipality
City of Isle of Palms-Operating
City of Isle of Palms-Bonds

Capers and Dewees Islands (TD 25)
Countywide

County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

East Cooper FD (TD 26)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
East Cooper FD

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

21.3
3.4

44.7
6.1
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

16.2

211.0

24.7

235.7

204.9

204.9

211.0

16.2

227.2

0.0002



James Island PSD (TD 31)

Countywide

County Government Operating 44.7

County Government Bonds 6.1

Parks and Recreation Operating 4.3

Parks and Recreation Bonds 1.8

Trident Tech 19

Trident Tech Bonds 1.0

School Board Operating 123.2

School Board Bonds 28.0 211.0
Special Purpose District

James Island PSD-Operating 55.1 64.4

James Island PSD-Bonds 9.3

TOTAL LEVY 275.4
James Island (TD 32)

Countywide

County Government Operating 44.7

County Government Bonds 6.1

Parks and Recreation Operating 4.3

Parks and Recreation Bonds 18

Trident Tech 19

Trident Tech Bonds 1.0

School Board Operating 123.2

School Board Bonds 28.0 211.0

TOTAL LEVY 211.0
City of Folly Beach (TD 33, 37)

Countywide

County Government Operating 44.7

County Government Bonds 6.1

Parks and Recreation Operating 4.3

Parks and Recreation Bonds 18

Trident Tech 1.9

Trident Tech Bonds 1.0

School Board Operating 123.2

School Board Bonds 28.0 211.0
Municipality

City of Folly Beach 36.9 36.9

TOTAL LEVY 247.9 0.00018



Town of James Island (TD 38)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
James Island PSD-Operating
James Island PSD-Bonds
Town of James Island

City of Charleston (TD 34,35,36,52,63,71,72,99)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Municipality
City of Charleston
City of Charleston-Drainage
City of Charleston-Public Saftey Infrastr

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

55.1
9.3
20.0
TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

78.1
4.0
15
TOTAL LEVY

North Charleston PSD/Cooper River Parks and Playgrounds Com (TD 41)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
North Charleston PSD
Cooper River Parks & Playgrnds

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

92.0
15.0
TOTAL LEVY

211.0

84.4

295.4

211.0

83.6

294.6

211.0

107.0

318.0

0.00210

0.00085



Northern Charleston FD (TD 42,45,48)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
Northern Charleston FD

City of North Charleston (TD 43)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Municipality
City of North Charleston

Town of Lincolnville (TD 44)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Municipality
Town of Lincolnville

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

12.0

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

97.0

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

115.0

211.0

12.0

223.0

211.0

97.0

308.0

211.0

115.0

326.0

0.00086

0.00178



Town of Summerville (TD 47)
Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds
Municipality
Town of Summerville

St John's Fire District (TD 51,53,54,55)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
St John's FD-Operating
St John's FD-Bonds

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

63.9
TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

23.5
4.1
TOTAL LEVY

West St. Andrew's FD/St Andrew's Parks and Playground Com (TD 61)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
West St Andrew's FD
West St Andrew's FD-PY Deficit
St Andrew's Parks & Playgrnds

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

4.2
0.6
17.9
TOTAL LEVY

211.0

63.9

274.9

211.0

27.6

238.6

211.0

22.7

233.7

0.00065



St Andrew's PSD/St Andrew's Parks and Playground Com (TD 62)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
St Andrew's PSD-Operating
St Andrew's PSD-Bonds
St Andrew's Parks & Playgrnds

St Paul's FD (TD 80,81,82,83,84)

Countywide
County Government Operating
County Government Bonds
Parks and Recreation Operating
Parks and Recreation Bonds
Trident Tech
Trident Tech Bonds
School Board Operating
School Board Bonds

Special Purpose District
St Paul's FD
St Paul's FD Bonds

TOTAL LEVY

TOTAL LEVY

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

64.5
0.0
17.9

44.7
6.1
4.3
1.8
1.9
1.0

123.2

28.0

60.2
4.7

211.0

82.4

293.4

211.0

64.9

275.9



